Make / Model  NISSAN NV200 

Period 3 days 

Rental Rate 

300.00: 

: 

: 

: 

Rental Dates : 

S$ 107.00 Per Day 

GBH5741X 

(Including GST) 

Rental Billing From 07/06/2021 To 10/06/2021 

Reference No : GBC2083H 

: 
: TAXABLE VALUE

NON-TAXABLE VALUE

THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE DOLLARS ONLY 

: 
: GST 7%

321.00

21.00

AMOUNT : S$ 
 300.00

0.00

TOTAL S$

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE 

Payment Date 

CS / CC /CH 

CS / CC /CH 

F / Amt : 

: 

: 

For Official USe Only 

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com>